	APPLICATION FORM J (for Official Use)
A	Ref/Amafa ID:
	File Ref:
Q	EIA no:
	Date Received:
KWAZU19-NATAL	Filter Com Recommendation:
AMAFA	
	Comment date:

APPLICATION IN TERMS OF THE SECTION 41 OF THE KWAZULU-NATAL AMAFA AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE ACT (5/2018) AND THE NATIONAL HERITAGE RESOURCES ACT (SECTION 38) FOR COMMENT ON THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF A SITE

PLEASE NOTE IT IS AN OFFENCE IN TERMS OF THE KWAZULU-NATAL HERITAGE ACT, 2008 TO MAKE ANY FALSE STATEMENT OR FAIL TO PROVIDE REQUIRED INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION (Detach and Consult the attached guidelines before completing this form) THE ONUS IS ON THE APPLICANT TO ENSURE THAT THE CURRENT APPLICATION FORM IS USED. APPLICATIONS ON NON-COMPLIANT FORMS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED

ALL APPLICATION FORMS, DEVELOPMENT PROPOSALS, PHOTOGRAPHS, MOTIVATION, AND PROOF OF PAYMENT ARE TO BE UPLOADED TO THE SAHRIS SYSTEM (www.sahra.org.za). A hard copy must also be delivered to 195 Langalibalele Street, Pietermaritzburg, 3201 OR posted to Box 2685, Pietermaritzburg, 3200. In the case of a failure of the sahris system the application can be emailed to archaeology@amafapmb.co.za and bernadetp@amafapmb.co.za.

can be emailed to archaeologyte	aridiapriib.co.za arid be	nauetp@amarapmb.co.za.
A. DEVELOPMENT DETAILS	7	
1. PROJECT TITLE:	345	
HERITAGE ASSESSMENT conducted f	or the translation of the adopte	d recommendations of the Back of
Port Plan.		
2 I L L X 2 L L	and the second second	
2. PROJECT DESCRIPTION:	The state of	
SIVEST SA was appointed by the eTheky	wini Municipality for the transla	ation of the Council adopted Draft
Back of Port Interface (BoP) Local Area F	Plan (LAP) into a new township	layout for Clairwood: supported
by an Infrastructure, Urban Design Strate	egy, and Implementation Plan	Part of this appointment was the
need to conduct a Heritage Assessment,	to understand the implications	of Heritage within the Study
area, and to ascertain and assess which	components (land marks, build	dings spaces) can be considered
as Heritage Worthy.		anigo, opasos, san be sensidered
3. EXTENT OF THE SITE:	2479802.86 m²	248 ha
EXTENT OF THE DEVELOPMENT A	REA (m2): N/A	

GPS CO-ORDINATES: (Decimal form	nat only)	
SOUTH: 29°54'55.93"S	EAST: 30°59'7.97"E	
See attached Map of Study area.		
1:50 000 SHEET no: N/A	1:10 000 SHEET no: N/A	

B. PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:	
Name of property: Various Properties, within Clairwood Suburb- over 1900 parcels.	Title Deed No. N/A
Erf/Lot/Farm No: Various- See attached Kmz File of project boundary and Aerial plan showing over 1900 parcels	GPS Co-ordinates 29°54'55.93"S
as franchis and the second first	30°59'7.97"E
Street Address, Suburb, Town: Clairwood Suburb	
Local Municipality Ethekwini Municipality (Metro)	District Municipality N/A
Traditional Authority Area- None	
Current zoning: Various- dominant zoning Special Residential 400- see attached Zoning Map	Present use: Mixed Use, Residential, Industrial, Informal Settlements etc

1. DECISION REQUI	RED IN TER	MS OF SECTION	I s41(1) (tick ti	ne appropriate box/b	oxes)
Linear Development/B or wall	arrier excee	ding 300m in leng	th e.g. road, pi	pe/power line, trench	n, canal
Other similar form of lin	near develop	ment/barrier exce	eding 300m in	length	
Construction of a bridg	e or similar s	structure exceedir	ng 50m in lengt	h	
Any development exce for in regulations	eding 5 000	m2 in extent or ar	ny other catego	ry of development p	rovided
Any other activity which 10 000m2 in extent	h would cha	nge the character	of an area of la	and or water exceedi	ing 🔀
Any development invol	ving three or	r more existing en	ven or sub-divis	sions thereof	
Any other activity invol	ving three or	more existing erv	en or sub-divis	ions thereof	
Any development or ot thereof which have been	her activity in	nvolving three or i ted within the pas	more existing e	rven or sub-divisions	3
Any development or ot regulations	her activity t	he costs of which	will exceed a s	um set out in the	
Re-zoning of a site exc	eeding 10 00	00m2			
2. DEVELOPMENTS TACT, MINERALS ACT, ETC	THAT TRIGO	GER OTHER LEG	SISLATION (NE	EMA, ENVIRONMENTAL	CONSERVATI
RESPONSE REQUIRE	D IN TERM	S OF s41(8) (tick	the appropriate	box/boxes)	
BID	N/A	BAR	N/A	EIA	N/A
EMP	N/A	WULA	N/A	MPRDA	N/A

D. IMPACT ON HERITAGE RESOURCES:	
To your knowledge would the Development impact on one known basis	
	e
	ing .
(lick the appropriate box/boxes below)	
s37 - Structures or part thereof that can reasonably be expected to be over 60 years of	1.0
	X
s38 - Graves of victims of conflict,	100
s39 - Informal and private burial grounds (traditional graves or graves outside of a	+
	1
540 - Dattlefield sites, archaeological sites, rock ort sites, male south to the	
motorio fortifications, fullis over 100 years old meteorite or meteorite increased in	
	1
s42 - Protected areas (is the site within a known protected areas)	-
s43 - Specially protected heritage resources are listed in Schedule of Horitage	
1 COOLIGES	
s44 - Heritage Landmarks including the site on which they are situated	
540 - Flovincial Landmarks and the site on which they are situated (state and 1)	
one of Horitage Beauty isted in Schedule of Horitage Beauty	
s47 - Battlefield site, public monument or memorial listed in the Schedule of Heritage	
Resources and any public monument defined in the NHRA and protected in terms of	
Section 37 of the NHRA, & Section 47 of the KZN Amafa and Research Institute Act	
(5/2018)	
s49 - Artefacts, or collections thereof on which Heritage Object status has been	
conferred conferred	
E. CONTACT DETAILS	

- CONTACT DETAILS	
1. APPLICANT'S DETAILS (OWNER	R OF PROPERTY)
NAME- VARIOUS OWNERS	
SIVEST SA (PTY) LTD HAS BEEN APPOIN	NTED BY THE ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY TO TRANSLATE
	AREA PLAN INTO A NEW TOWNSHIP LAYOUT.
POSTAL ADDRESS: P.O BOX 1899	The state of the s
UMHLANGA ROCKS	POST CODE: 4320
TEL: 031 581 1500/ 92	FAX/EMAIL: reenar@sivest.co.za
DECLARATION BY OWNER- IN THIS C MUNICIPA	CASE THE CONSULTANT APPOINTED BY ETHEKWINI
I, REENA RAMSARU	
(full names of owner/person authorized to sign on beha-	
to sign on bene	all of the owner)
undertake strictly to observe the terms, con-	ditions, restrictions, by-laws and directions under which the
KZN Amafa and Research Institute may issu	ue the comment to me
	20 the comment to me.)
Signature	I b been I b
	The same of the sa
Place <u>UMHLANGA</u> , DURBAN	Date of universal
	Date07 JULY 2022
2. DELEGATED AUTHORITY (The nam owner is a company, trust, or institution – Power or	ne of the person authorized to act on behalf the applicant where the
NAME	
I AC TAIL	
TEL	FAX/EMAIL

POSTAL ADDRESS: N/A	
1.9	POST CODE:
TEL: 031 311 7794	FAX
CELL: 083 630 2358	EMAIL: mridulekha.allopi@durban.gov.za
SIGNATURE	DATE: 14 July 2022
4. CONSULTANT'S DETAILS NAME(Company/institution/individual) Si	WEST SA (DAN) I AL
Appendix	ives i sa (Pty) Ltd.
POSTAL ADDRESS: PO Box 1899	1,000,000
Umhlanga Rocks	POST CODE: 4320
TEL: 031 581 1500/ 92	FAX
CELL: 067 045 6185	EMAIL: reenar@sivest.co.za
SIGNATURE	DATE: 18 May 2022
banking (EFT) and proof of payment mu ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa	nk Code: 630330
panking (EFT) and proof of payment mulaced part of payment mulaced part of the KZN Amafa Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 JSE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (0) written opinion to be attached to form an PPP will be conducted at a later phase	nk Code: 630330 and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA
ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF G. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (0 written opinion to be attached to form an PPP will be conducted at a later phase Application (Town Planning) by the el	ank Code: 630330 and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality
Danking (EFT) and proof of payment mulace of the KZN Amafa Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF CONTINUE	nk Code: 630330 and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email
ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF G. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: ((written opinion to be attached to form an PPP will be conducted at a later phase Application (Town Planning) by the eT lelephone GERRALD COPY APPLICATION FORM (CO	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email TATION SUBMITTED DMPLETED & SIGNED BY OWNER, DEVELOPER &
CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENT CONSULTANT) ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF B. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (0 Written opinion to be attached to form an an application (Town Planning) by the elephone GELECKLIST OF DOCUMENT HARD COPY APPLICATION FORM (COCONSULTANT) APPLICATION FORM UPLOADED TO SE	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email TATION SUBMITTED DMPLETED & SIGNED BY OWNER, DEVELOPER &
CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENT CONSULTANT) ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF B. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (0 Written opinion to be attached to form an an application (Town Planning) by the elephone GELECKLIST OF DOCUMENT HARD COPY APPLICATION FORM (COCONSULTANT) APPLICATION FORM UPLOADED TO SE	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email TATION SUBMITTED DMPLETED & SIGNED BY OWNER, DEVELOPER &
CACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Baraccount in the name of the KZN Amafa account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (Corritten opinion to be attached to form and application (Town Planning) by the elephone CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENT HARD COPY APPLICATION FORM (COCONSULTANT) APPLICATION FORM UPLOADED TO SECONSULTANT)	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email TATION SUBMITTED DMPLETED & SIGNED BY OWNER, DEVELOPER &
CACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bark Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF URITHER OF WILLIAM PROPOSED TO SEND TO	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality
ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 JSE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF B. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (0 Written opinion to be attached to form an PPP will be conducted at a later phase Application (Town Planning) by the elephone Elephone CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENT HARD COPY APPLICATION FORM (COCONSULTANT) APPLICATION FORM UPLOADED TO SECONSULTANT) APPLICATION SITE PHOTOGRAPHS/CASE IMAGES 1:50 000 MAP & SATELLITE AERIAL VIE	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality
Danking (EFT) and proof of payment mulacecount DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF G. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (Convitten opinion to be attached to form an application (Town Planning) by the elephone HARD COPY APPLICATION FORM (CONSULTANT) APPLICATION FORM UPLOADED TO SMOTIVATION SITE PHOTOGRAPHS/CASE IMAGES 1:50 000 MAP & SATELLITE AERIAL VIEW KML FILE MAP	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email TATION SUBMITTED DMPLETED & SIGNED BY OWNER, DEVELOPER & SAHRIS
ACCOUNT DETAILS: ABSA BANK: Branch: ULUNDI Bar Account in the name of the KZN Amafa Account No. 40-5935-6024 USE SAHRIS ID and SHORT TITLE OF G. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION: (() Written opinion to be attached to form an PPP will be conducted at a later phase Application (Town Planning) by the eT Name Telephone H. CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENT HARD COPY APPLICATION FORM (COCONSULTANT) APPLICATION FORM UPLOADED TO SEMOTIVATION SITE PHOTOGRAPHS/CASE IMAGES 1:50 000 MAP & SATELLITE AERIAL VIEW KML FILE MAP SITE PLAN SHOWING ALL FEATURES	and Research Institute DEVELOPMENT AS REFERENCE Contact details of Interested and Affected Parties Consulted d drawings to be signed by I & A P. See Guidelines) N/A-e in the project to be undertaken with the SPLUMA Thekwini Municipality Fax/Email TATION SUBMITTED DMPLETED & SIGNED BY OWNER, DEVELOPER & SAHRIS

PROOF OF PUBLIC PARTICIPATION	
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT	
HERITAGE IMPACT ASSESSMENT	
CONSENT LETTER FROM THE OWNER	
LETTER OF APPOINTMENT OF CONSULTANT	
PROOF OF PAYMENT OF SUBMISSION FEE (EFT/BANK DEP/AMAFA CARD)	



AMAFA